276
ENDILED
Industrial Luminaires
ENDILED fixtures are high protection class aluminum
bodied fixtures produced with extremely high technology.
They are suitable for use in many areas of industry, such
as production areas, storage areas and particularly in high-
ceilinged places. Reflectors produced with 98% optical

8.5 kg
100.000hrs
Lifetime
IP66 RoHS
COMPLIANT
MATT
ELOXAL
COATING
CO
LO
RS
ACCESSORIES
Tilting Bracket
278
Code Luminous Flux System Power Weight
LBS 12/80/NB 11.900 lm 80 W 8 Kg
LBS 12/80/MB 12.150 lm 80 W 8 Kg
LBS 12/80/WB 11.870 lm 80 W 8 Kg
LBS 12/130/NB 20.445 lm 130 W 8 Kg
LBS 12/130/MB 20.640 lm 130 W 8 Kg
LBS 12/130/WB 20.440 lm 130 W 8 Kg
LBS 12/220/NB 28.600 lm 220 W 8 Kg
LBS 12/220/MB 28.700 lm 220 W 8 Kg
LBS 12/220/WB 28.550 lm 220 W 8 Kg
Code Lenght (a) Weight
LBS 12 1396mm 8 kg
a
112